
 

 

 
Girls Basketball Schedule 

2021-2022 
 

Date   Opponent   Site   Time  Team 
 
Thu Nov 4  Kenner Discovery*  Hannan   5 PM  JV, V 
Thu Nov 11  Fontainebleau*   Fontainebleau  5 PM  JV, V 
Thu Nov 18  West St. John   Hannan   6 PM  V 
Mon Nov 22  Chalmette   Chalmette  5 PM  V 
Tue Nov 30  Dominican   Dominican  6 PM  JV, V 
Thu Dec 2  St. Helena C & C  St. Helena  6 PM  JV, V 
Mon Dec 6  Ursuline    Hannan   6 PM  V 
Thu Dec 9  Parkview Baptist  PBS   6 PM  V 
Sat Dec 18  Mt. Carmel   Hannan   6 PM  JV, V 
Week Dec 20-23 Hannan Hustle$  Hannan  TBA  V 
Thu Dec 30  Fontainebleau   Fontainebleau  5 PM  JV, V 
Wed Jan 5  Pearl River   Pearl River  7:15 PM V 
Tue Jan 11  Loranger+   Loranger  6 PM  V 
Fri Jan 14  Bogalusa+   Bogalusa  6 PM  V 
Sat Jan 15  Chapelle    Hannan   11 AM  JV, V 
Tue Jan 18  Albany+    Hannan   6 PM  V 
Fri Jan 21  Jewel Sumner+   Jewel Sumner  6 PM  V 
Tue Jan 25  French Settlement   Hannan   6 PM  JV, V 
Fri Jan 28  Loranger+   Hannan   6 PM  V 
Mon Jan 31  Covington   Hannan   6 PM  JV, V 
Tue Feb 1  Bogalusa+   Hannan   6 PM  V 
Fri Feb 4  Albany+   Albany   6 PM  V 
Tue Feb 8  Jewel Sumner+   Hannan   6 PM  V 
Fri Feb 11  St. Joseph’s Academy  Hannan   6 PM  JV, V 
 
Away 
Home 
* = Scrimmage 
$ = Tournament will include multiple games over multiple days 
+ = District Game 
 
Schedule current as of 08/16/2021  


